—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal Elementary Sch

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian Il
Custodian 1
School Office Manager
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Office Assistant

Principal Elementary Sch

Library Media Tech. |
Library Media Clerk
Noon Aide Elem
Noon Aide Elem

Noon Aide Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris

Morris

Total Wages

$110,924
$92,086
$87,949
$87,258
$86,724
$82,337
$81,932
$80,046
$79,954
$79,332
$78,067
$76,180
$71,785
$69,155
$69,146
$68,185
$67,552
$66,912
$50,205
$43,226
$42,413
$36,871
$33,630
$31,139
$25,530
$17,321
$14,196
$8,892
$7,426
$6,665
$5,552



32. Noon Aide Elem Walnut Valley Unified Morris $4,942
33. Noon Aide Elem Walnut Valley Unified Morris $3,995
34, Clerk Typist 1 Walnut Valley Unified Morris $2,936



