	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary Sch		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$110,924
2.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$92,086
3.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$87,949
4.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$87,258
5.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$86,724
6.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$82,337
7.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$81,932
8.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$80,046
9.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$79,954
10.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$79,332
11.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$78,067
12.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$76,180
13.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$71,785
14.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$69,155
15.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$69,146
16.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$68,185
17.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$67,552
18.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$66,912
19.	Custodian II		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$50,205
20.	Custodian 1		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$43,226
21.	School Office Manager		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$42,413
22.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$36,871
23.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$33,630
24.	Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$31,139
25.	Office Assistant		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$25,530
26.	Principal Elementary Sch		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$17,321
27.	Library Media Tech. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$14,196
28.	Library Media Clerk		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$8,892
29.	Noon Aide Elem		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$7,426
30.	Noon Aide Elem		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$6,665
31.	Noon Aide Elem		Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$5,552

32.	Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$4,942
33.	Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$3,995
34.	Clerk Typist 1	Walnut Valley Unified	Morris	\$2,936